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County: 74 ST. CLAIR
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Assessment Unit

MARYSVILLE PUBLIC SCH DIST

School District

School District Report

Real TAX

Per. TAX

Total Tax

PRE/MBT

Non-PRE/MBT

Page: 1/2
DB: St Clair County 2021

% of County

03 CITY OF MARYSVILLE

16 COLUMBUS TOWNSHIP

25 KIMBALL TOWNSHIP

30 ST. CLAIR TOWNSHIP

31 WALES TOWNSHIP

74100 MARYSVILLE PUBLIC SCH

316,243,649

69,429,400

385,673,049

241,683,939

143,989,110

68.49

316,243, 649

5,464,763

69,429,400

407,500

385,673,049

5,872,263

241,683,939

5,105,542

143,989,110

766,721

68.49

1.04

Total of all Districts

74100 MARYSVILLE PUBLIC SCH

5,464,763

62,289,524

407,500

9,663,300

5,872,263

71,952,824

5,105,542

52,108,951

766,721

19,843,873

1.04

12.78

Total of all Districts

74100 MARYSVILLE PUBLIC SCH

62,289,524

70,280,470

9,663,300

27,241, 639

71,952,824

97,522,109

52,108,951

59,650,283

19,843,873

37,871,826

12.78

17.32

Total of all Districts

74100 MARYSVILLE PUBLIC SCH

70,280,470

2,047,713

97,522,109

2,109,413

59,650,283

1,934,781

37,871,826

174,632

17.32

0.37

Total of all Districts

Grand total of all Districts

2,047,713

456,326,119

106,803,539

2,109,413

563,129, 658

1,934,781

360,483,496

174,632

202,646,162

0.37

100.00
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County: 74 ST. CLAIR
School (s) : MARYSVILLE PUBLIC SCH DIST

School District Assessment Unit Real TAX Per. TAX Total Tax PRE/MBT Non-PRE/MBT % of County
74100 MARYSVILLE PUBLIC SCH DISTO03 CITY OF MARYSVILLE 316,243,649 69,429,400 385,673,049 241,683,939 143,989,110 68.49
16 COLUMBUS TOWNSHIP 5,464,763 407,500 5,872,263 5,105,542 766,721 1.04
25 KIMBALL TOWNSHIP 62,289,524 9,663,300 71,952,824 52,108,951 19,843,873 12.78
30 ST. CLAIR TOWNSHIP 70,280,470 27,241,639 97,522,109 59,650,283 37,871,826 17.32
31 WALES TOWNSHIP 2,047,713 61,700 2,109,413 1,934,781 174,632 0.37
Total of all Units 456,326,119 106,803,539 563,129,658 360,483,496 202,646,162 100.00

Grand total of all Units 456,326,119 106,803,539 563,129, 658 360,483,496 202,646,162 100.00



